
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
319 
377 
388 
58 

Name 
Higor Vidotto 
Chrystian Quick 
Fabio Delefrate 
Odair Delefrate 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 
Quick Motors 
TEXX PSBK 
Cajuru Racing 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:25.406 
1:26.204 
1:31.112 
1:36.069 

Diff 

0.798 
5.706 

10.663 

Gap 

0.798 
4.908 
4.957 

Laps 
5 
3 
6 
5 

In Lap 
5 
3 
6 
4 

Class 
LIGHT 
PRO 
LIGHT 
PRO 

Sub Class 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Speed 
128,900 
127,706 
120,827 
114,593 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/09/2024 08:00:57 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

CRONOELO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

Warm up - CBR 650R 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:49:19 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

15/09/2024 07:14 


